Woodie's DIY /AAI Junior Men

Inter Club Cross Country Championships

8,000m

Queen'’s University
1st March, 2008

Place No
1 293
2 292
3 269
4 225
5 289
6 246
7 242
8 267
9 280
10 281
11 442
12 248
13 282
14 257
15 228
16 351
17 443
18 278
19 420
20 423
21 238
22 237
23 229
24 226
25 283
26 352
27 230
28 353
29 244
30 231
31 249
32 232
33 284
34 236
35 285
36 422
37 239
38 450
39 245
40 265
41 259
42 263
43 252
44 258
45 227
46 356
47 421
48 264

Name

Mulhare, Michael
Murphy, Craig
Ward, lan

Flynn, David
Tremble, Liam
Hogan, Patrick
Tuohy, Niall
Travers, John
Faulkner, Ryan
Mc Killop, Michael
Stenson, Lee
O'HAodha, Ferdia
Magee, Conall
Rowan, Colin
Murray, Colm
Brown, Robin

Mc Cormack, Niall
Hamilton, Eoin
Corbally, Robert
Jennings, Emmet
O'Sullivan, Carl
Jones, Chris

Mc Donald, Mark
Fitzmaurice, David
Rooney, Stephen
Carlisle, John

Mc Donnell, Eoin
Patterson, Mark
Downey, Gavin
Brady, Larry
Flynn, Patrick
Kavanagh, Tony
Mc Cafferty, Sean
Flynn, Darragh
Mc Keown, Ciaran
Jennings, Kian
Foley, Donal
O'Byrne, Jason
Cooper, Kevin
Prendiville, Tadhg

Mc Gowan, Feidhlim

Van Haeften, Lee
Colhoun, Eamon
Monahon, Ryan
Pearce, Eoin
Barron, Brian
Cassells, Michael
Kelly, Darren

Club

North Laois A.C. (IND)
Togher A.C. (IND)
Finn Valley A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Time
27.47
27.50
28.01
28.02

Metro/St. Brigid's A.C. (IND)28.36

Ferrybank A.C.
Ferrybank A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
St. Malachy's A.C.
St. Malachy's A.C.

28.44
28.49
28.51
28.52
29.01

Mullingar Harriers A.C. (IND)29.10

Ferrybank A.C.

St. Malachy's A.C.

North Sligo A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
North Down A.C.

Clonmel A.C. (IND)

St. Malachy's A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

St. Malachy's A.C.

North Down A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
North Down A.C.
Ferrybank A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Ferrybank A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

St. Malachy's A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

St. Malachy's A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Sli Cualann A.C. (IND)
Ferrybank A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.

North Sligo A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.

City of Derry

North Sligo A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
North Down A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.

29.17
29.22
29.24
29.32
29.35
29.39
29.43
29.50
29.52
30.02
30.07
30.08
30.10
30.10
30.10
30.15
30.16
30.17
30.25
30.26
30.31
30.35
30.37
30.41
30.55
30.58
31.07
31.20
31.26
31.30
31.36
31.40
31.46
32.07
32.13
32.26
32.30



49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
o7

268
286
355
254
424
358
357
261
262

Keogh, Eric
Rooney, Paul
Patterson, Michael
Finnigan, Michael
Cowzer, Shane
Simpson, Thomas
Stokes, Jordan
Fahy, John
Roddy, Lorcan

Woodie's DIY /AAI Junior Men
Inter Club Cross Country Championships

8,000m

Queen’s University
1st March, 2008

TEAM RESULT

Place Team Total
1 St. Malachy's A.C. 50
2 Ferrybank A.C. 54
3 Clonliffe Harriers A.C. 66
4 Raheny Shamrock A.C. 114
5 North Down A.C. 116
6 Dundrum South Dublin A.C. 122
7 Donore Harriers A.C. 138
8 North Sligo A.C. 155
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14

Individual (IND)
St. Malachy's A.C.
North Down A.C.

City of Derry
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

North Down A.C.
North Down A.C.
North Sligo A.C.
North Sligo A.C.

10

15
22
26
20
40
41

13
12
23
34
28
36
42
44

18
29
24
37
46
47
48
56

32.33
32.45
32.52
32.56
33.20
34.10
34.42
35.48
39.18



